Fair Share Goals as of August 15, 2016

*Fair Share Goals for all Recipients with State, Unless Specifically Idenified

Recipient
*Arkansas
Department of Environmental

Quality

*Louisiana
Department of Environmental
Quality

*New Mexico
Environmental Department

New Mexico
Pueblo de San lldefonso

*Oklahoma
Department of Environmental
Quality

*Oklahoma
Cherokee Nation

*Oklahoma
Water Resources Board

Region 6

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'17-FY'19 Availability Analysis

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'17-FY'19 Availability Analysis

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'16-FY'18 Availability Analysis

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'16-FY'18 Availability Analysis

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'15-17 Availability Analysis

MBE %
14.70%
4.50%
10.60%
0.00%

23.00%
5.00%
25.00%
4.00%

34.39%
19.46%
33.88%
18.87%

34.39%
19.46%
33.88%
18.87%

11.52%
12.19%
14.29%
12.13%

10.60%
5.06%
12.66%
8.49%

13.94%
7.48%
14.29%
9.13%

WBE %

11.30%
16.00%
23.40%

2.30%

14.00%
5.00%
19.00%
5.00%

11.02%
21.15%
21.72%
15.40%

11.02%
21.15%
21.72%
15.40%

7.61%
21.24%
26.51%
12.28%

5.84%
26.29%
24.59%
11.10%

6.92%
0.00%
26.51%
19.90%



Recipient

*Oklahoma

QuaPaw Tribe of Oklahoma
Board

*Texas
Commission on
Environmentakl Quality

Texas
Water Development Board

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis

Construction

Supplies

Services

Goods/Equipment

FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis

MBE %
11.52%
12.19%
14.29%
12.13%

7.34%
19.37%
12.98%
19.57%

12.94%
9.68%
10.84%
7.12%

WBE %

7.61%
21.24%
26.51%
12.28%

10.60%
14.15%
23.70%
19.64%

8.72%
9.34%
5.72%
5.39%
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