Fair Share Goals as of August 15, 2016 *Fair Share Goals for all Recipients with State, Unless Specifically Idenified Region 6

Recipient		MBE %	WBE %
*Arkansas	Construction	14.70%	11.30%
Department of Environmental	Supplies	4.50%	16.00%
Quality	Services	10.60%	23.40%
	Goods/Equipment	0.00%	2.30%
	FY'17-FY'19 Availability Analysis		
*Louisiana	Construction	23.00%	14.00%
Department of Environmental	Supplies	5.00%	5.00%
Quality	Services	25.00%	19.00%
	Goods/Equipment	4.00%	5.00%
	FY'17-FY'19 Availability Analysis		
		0.4.000/	11.000/
*New Mexico	Construction	34.39%	11.02%
Environmental Department	Supplies	19.46%	21.15%
	Services	33.88%	21.72%
	Goods/Equipment	18.87%	15.40%
	FY'16-FY'18 Availability Analysis		
New Mexico	Construction	24 200/	11.000/
Pueblo de San Ildefonso	Construction	34.39%	11.02%
Pueblo de San lideronso	Supplies	19.46%	21.15%
	Services	33.88%	21.72%
	Goods/Equipment	18.87%	15.40%
	FY'16-FY'18 Availability Analysis		
*Oklahoma	Construction	11.52%	7.61%
Department of Environmental	Supplies	12.19%	21.24%
Quality	Services	14.29%	26.51%
quanty	Goods/Equipment	12.13%	12.28%
	FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis	12.1070	12.2070
*Oklahoma	Construction	10.60%	5.84%
Cherokee Nation	Supplies	5.06%	26.29%
	Services	12.66%	24.59%
	Goods/Equipment	8.49%	11.10%
	FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis		
*Oklahoma	Construction	13.94%	6.92%
Water Resources Board	Supplies	7.48%	0.00%
	Services	14.29%	26.51%
	Goods/Equipment	9.13%	19.90%
	FY'15-17 Availability Analysis		

Recipient		MBE %	WBE %
*Oklahoma	Construction	11.52%	7.61%
QuaPaw Tribe of Oklahoma	Supplies	12.19%	21.24%
Board	Services	14.29%	26.51%
	Goods/Equipment	12.13%	12.28%
	FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis		
*Texas	Construction	7.34%	10.60%
Commission on	Supplies	19.37%	14.15%
Environmentakl Quality	Services	12.98%	23.70%
	Goods/Equipment	19.57%	19.64%
	FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis		
Texas	Construction	12.94%	8.72%
Water Development Board	Supplies	9.68%	9.34%
	Services	10.84%	5.72%
	Goods/Equipment	7.12%	5.39%
	FY'15-FY'17 Availability Analysis		